MARIO’S

PIZZA & RESTAURANT

Mario s Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
149-29 Guy R Brewer Blvd, Jamaica, United States
(+1)7186563104

The Card of Mario's Pizza from Jamaica includes about 172 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $12.3. What User likes about Mario's Pizza:

Only 2 slices of pizza and side of the buffalo wing ordered. Had it delivered. It was DELICIOUS, warm and wings
were crispy. | have to say I'll get back from here if | want pizza! read more. At Mario's Pizza, a place with Italian
menus from Jamaica, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Also, you
shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. If you decide to come for
breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch.
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Soups

TORTELLINI SOUP

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA
Mains
LAMB OVER RICE

Burgers

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

Antipasti

GARLIC KNOT SLIDERS

Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish dishes

FRIED FISH

Starters & Salads
WINGS

Chickien dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Drinks

BOTTLE SODA

$4.5

$15.0

$9.0

$9.5

$3.0

$16.0

$7.5

$10.0

$9.0

$2.0

AVOCADO SALAD $8.0
ITALIAN BEEF PATTY $7.0
BUFFALO WINGS $7.0
LENTIL SOUP $4.5
Penne

PENNE VODKA $13.0
LINGUINE $10.0
CANNOLI $3.5
Yain

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE $11.0

(]
Pizza
BROCCOLI PIZZA $21.0

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE $7.0

Pizza - Normal O 28cm

SPECIAL PIZZA $25.5
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BABY PIZZA

California Style

MUSHROOM ROLL

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Water

SODA
Pizza a 32cm
MUSHROOM PIZZA

Combos

BUFFALO WINGS COMBO

Beverages

CAN SODA

Popular products

EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA

Balsed Dishes

BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA

Atras

SAUSAGE CALZONE

Trom the grill

POTATOES EGGS HERO

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$3.0

$18.5

$10.0

$1.3

$18.5

$12.5

$8.0

$8.0

Entree

ZITI WITH TOMATO SAUCE $11.0
Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $4.5
ﬂ [ ] [ ] I

JAMAICAN BEEF PATTY $3.0
9” Small Pizzas

TOMATO AND GARLIC PIZZA $23.5
3rd Course

RAVIOLI ALLA VODKA $14.0
Heroes

SHRIMP HERO $9.0
Delicious Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN $14.0
Papa’s Famous Pasta Dishes
SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC AND OIL $11.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
BAKED ZITI $12.5
CHEESECAKE $3.0
Calzones & More...

HAM CALZONE $8.0
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Gourmet Pizza 18"

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA PIZZA $30.0
Conironi

ZEPPOLES $1.5

Specialty Pizza by the Slice

CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA SLICE $5.0

Sandwiches $8

MEATBALL HERO $8.0
Pasta & Veal

SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS $12.5
Dinners and Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $14.0
Specialty Pizza (large Only)
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA $25.5
little Ttaly Gourmet Pizza
LASAGNA PIZZA $25.5
fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $3.5
GARLIC BREAD PARMIGIANA $4.0
Etras

GARLIC KNOTS $1.5
BACON SLICE $5.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH $10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI $7.0
Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL $7.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $15.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $0.8
TIRAMISU CAKE $3.0
Pasta Dishes

SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL $16.5
PARMIGIANA ’
SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP $16.0
PARMIGIANA ’
Hot Heroes

SAUSAGE HERO $8.0
PEPPERS EGGS HERO $8.0
Heros

EGGPLANT HERO $8.0
CHICKEN HERO $8.5

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN WRAP $9.0
PIZZA

Non alcoholic drinks

SNAPPLE $2.0
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. BOTTLED WATER $1.3
L ¢ ﬁ WELCH'S $2.0
Whole Pizza Pies
SAUSAGE PIZZA $18.5
BAKED ZITI PIZZA $25.5
FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA $25.5
Calzones, Garlic Tinols & Tolls
SPINACH ROLL $7.0
EGGPLANT ROLL $7.0
BROCCOLI ROLL $7.0

Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMP SCAMPI $16.0
BUFFALO
GARLIC
Popular Ttems
BAKED RAVIOLI (CHEESE) $13.0
SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN $15.0
PARMIGIANA
FRIED SHRIMP COMBO $10.0
VEAL PEPPERS HERO $9.3
Hot Heros
GRILLED CHICKEN HERO $9.0
VEAL MUSHROOMS HERO $9.5
ITALIAN SAUSAGES EGGS HERO $8.0
MUSHROOMS EGGS HERO $8.0

Pizza Slices

SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE

VEGETABLE PIZZA SLICE
EGGPLANT PIZZA SLICE

e_J ®
Mario’s Specials
SLICES OF PIZZA COMBO WITH
CAN SODA

HAM CHEESE HERO SANDWICH
WITH CAN SODA

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HERO
COMBO WITH CAN SODA

QUESADILLA SPECIAL WITH CAN
SODA

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Sicilian Pizza

CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI SICILIAN PIZZA
EXTRA CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA
SAUSAGE SICILIAN PIZZA
MUSHROOM SICILIAN PIZZA
PEPPERS SICILIAN PIZZA
ONIONS SICILIAN PIZZA

Uncategorized

CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA

$3.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA SLICE $5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$7.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$21.0
$23.5
$23.5
$23.5
$23.5
$23.5
$23.5

$25.5
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VEAL HERO

GYRO DELUXE

PEPPERS PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE
LASAGNA PIZZA SLICE

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE
SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO

SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

CHEESE RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE

ZITI WITH MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE AND
PEPPERS

SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP
PENNE BOLOGNESE

Starters

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT
PARMIGIANA

ZITI WITH MEAT PARMIGIANA

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
PARMIGIANA

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

ZITI WITH SAUSAGE AND
PEPPERS

$9.0
$9.0
$21.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$8.5

$14.0

$15.0

$12.0
$11.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$15.0

$15.0
$14.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

ZITI WITH VEAL

ZITI WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA
ZITI WITH CHICKEN

ZITI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
ZITI WITH SHRIMP

ZITI WITH SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
ZITI WITH CLAMS

ZITI WITH GARLIC AND OIL

SPAGHETTI WITH BROCCOLLI,
GARLIC, AND OIL

ZITI WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC
AND OIL

PENNE VODKA WITH MEAT SAUCE

Pizza

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
SLICE

CHEESE PIZZA

SMALL PIE (CHEESE
ONLY)

PEPPERONI PIZZA
MEATBALL PIZZA

ONION PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

EGGPLANT PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA

CHICKEN AND TOMATO PIZZA
BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA
SALAD PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD PIZZA

MEATLOVER'S PIZZA
TACO PIZZA

$16.0
$16.5
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$12.5
$11.0

$12.5

$12.5

$14.0

$3.0
$15.0
$15.0

$18.5
$18.5
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$25.5
$25.5
$25.5
$25.5
$25.5

$25.5

$28.0
$25.5
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MEATBALL SICILIAN PIZZA
SPECIAL SICILIAN PIZZA
UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA
MARIO'S SPECIAL PIZZA SLICE
BAKED ZITI PIZZA SLICE
MEATLOVER'S SLICE

$23.5
$26.5
$21.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO
PIZZA SLICE

CHICKEN TOMATO PIZZA SLICE $5.0

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
PIZZA SLICE

TOMATO GARLIC PIZZA SLICE $5.0

$5.0

$5.0
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Mario s Pizza
149-29 Guy R Brewer Blvd,
Jamaica, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -22:00
Tuesday 09:00 -22:00
Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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