





https://menulist.menu 149-29 Guy R Brewer Blvd, Jamaica, United States (+1)7186563104





<u>The Card</u> of Mario's <u>Pizza</u> from Jamaica includes about **172** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Mario's <u>Pizza</u>:

Only 2 slices of <u>pizza</u> and side of the buffalo wing ordered. Had it delivered. It was DELICIOUS, warm and wings were crispy. I have to say I'll get back from here if I want <u>pizza</u>! <u>read more</u>. At Mario's <u>Pizza</u>, a place with Italian menus from Jamaica, you can enjoy <u>original Italian cuisine</u>, including classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty <u>pizza</u>, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch.



Soups		Insalate
TORTELLINI SOUP	\$4.5	AVOCADO SALA
10 most popular		Rolls
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$15.0	ITALIAN BEEF P
Mains		Fingerfood
LAMB OVER RICE	\$9.0	BUFFALO WING
Burgers		Soup
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$9.5	LENTIL SOUP
Antipasti		Penne
GARLIC KNOT SLIDERS	\$3.0	PENNE VODKA
Spaghetti		Tageskarte
SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL	\$16.0	LINGUINE
Snacks		Dolce – Dest
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.5	CANNOLI
Fish dishes		Main
FRIED FISH	\$10.0	SPAGHETTI WITI
Starters & Salads		Pizza
WINGS		BROCCOLI PIZZ
Chicken dishes		Calzone
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	CHEESE CALZO
Drinks		Pizza - Norr
BOTTLE SODA	\$2.0	SPECIAL PIZZA

Insalate	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.0
Rolls	
ITALIAN BEEF PATTY	\$7.0
Fingerfood	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.0
Ѕоир	
LENTIL SOUP	\$4.5
Penne	
PENNE VODKA	\$13.0
Tageskarte – Donnerstag	
LINGUINE	\$10.0
Dolce – Dessert	
CANNOLI	\$3.5
Main	
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0
Pizza	
BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$21.0
Calzone	
CHEESE CALZONE	\$7.0
Pizza - Normal Ø 28cm	

\$25.5

Kinder Menüs	
BABY PIZZA	\$7.0
California Style	
MUSHROOM ROLL	\$7.0
Hot Pies	
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$7.0
Water	
SODA	\$3.0
Pizza á 32cm	
MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$18.5
Combos	
BUFFALO WINGS COMBO	\$10.0
Beverages	
CAN SODA	\$1.3
Popular products	
EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA	\$18.5
Baked Dishes	
BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA	\$12.5
Xtras	
SAUSAGE CALZONE	\$8.0
From the grill	
POTATOES EGGS HERO	\$8.0



Entree	
ZITI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.0
Soup and Salad	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.5
Beginnings	
JAMAICAN BEEF PATTY	\$3.0
9" Small Pizzas	
TOMATO AND GARLIC PIZZA	\$23.5
3rd Course	
RAVIOLI ALLA VODKA	\$14.0
Heroes	
SHRIMP HERO	\$9.0
Delicious Pasta	
SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN	\$14.(
Papa's Famous Pasta D	ishes
SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC AND C	DIL \$11.(
Pasta al Forno Baked	Pasta
BAKED ZITI	\$12.5
Biscuits and Cookies	
CHEESECAKE	\$3.0
Calzones & More	

HAM CALZONE

\$8.0

Gourmet Pizza 18"	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$30.0
Controni	
ZEPPOLES	\$1.5
Specialty Pizza by the Sli	ce
CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
Sandwiches \$8	
MEATBALL HERO	\$8.0
Pasta & Veal	
SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS	\$12.5
Dinners and Entrees	
BAKED LASAGNA	\$14.0
Specialty Pizza (Large O	nly)
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA	\$25.5
Little Italy Gourmet Pizza	l
LASAGNA PIZZA	\$25.5
Appetizers	
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.5
GARLIC BREAD PARMIGIANA	\$4.0
Extras	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$1.5
BACON SLICE	\$5.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH	\$10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI	\$7.0
Chicken	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$15.0
Derrort	
Dessert	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$0.8
TIRAMISU CAKE	\$3.0
Pasta Dishes	
SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$16.5
SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
PARMIGIANA	
Hot Heroes	
SAUSAGE HERO	\$8.0
PEPPERS EGGS HERO	\$8.0
Heros	
EGGPLANT HERO	\$8.0
CHICKEN HERO	\$8.5
These types of dishes are	
being served	
CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.0
PIZZA	
Non alcoholic drinks	
SNAPPLE	\$2.0



Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$18.5
BAKED ZITI PIZZA	\$25.5
FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$25.5

Calzones, Garlic Knots & Rolls

SPINACH ROLL	\$7.0
EGGPLANT ROLL	\$7.0
BROCCOLI ROLL	\$7.0

Dishes are prepared with

1000 A	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0
	BUFFALO	
19	GARLIC	

Popular Items

BAKED RAVIOLI (CHEESE)	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
FRIED SHRIMP COMBO	\$10.0
VEAL PEPPERS HERO	\$9.3

Hot Heros

GRILLED CHICKEN HERO	\$9.0
VEAL MUSHROOMS HERO	\$9.5
ITALIAN SAUSAGES EGGS HERO	\$8.0
MUSHROOMS EGGS HERO	\$8.0

Pizza Slices

SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE	\$3.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
VEGETABLE PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
EGGPLANT PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0

Mario's Specials

SLICES OF PIZZA COMBO WITH CAN SODA	\$7.0
HAM CHEESE HERO SANDWICH WITH CAN SODA	\$8.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK HERO COMBO WITH CAN SODA	\$10.0
QUESADILLA SPECIAL WITH CAN SODA	\$10.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
CHEF SALAD	\$10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0

Sicilian Pizza

CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$21.0
PEPPERONI SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5
EXTRA CHEESE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5
SAUSAGE SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5
MUSHROOM SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5
PEPPERS SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5
ONIONS SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5

Uncategorized

CHICKEN MARSALA PIZZA



VEAL HERO	\$9.0
GYRO DELUXE	\$9.0
PEPPERS PIZZA	\$21.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
LASAGNA PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
SAUSAGE PEPPERS HERO	\$8.5

Pasta

A REC	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$14.0
1 State	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0
CHEESE R	AVIOLI	\$12.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		\$11.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE		\$14.0
ZITI WITH MEAT SAUCE		\$14.0
ZITI WITH MEATBALLS		\$14.0
SPAGHETT	I WITH SAUSAGE	\$14.0
ZITI WITH S	SAUSAGE	\$14.0
SPAGHETT PEPPERS	I WITH SAUSAGE AND	\$15.0
SPAGHETT	I WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
PENNE BO	LOGNESE	\$14.0
Starters	I	
SPAGHETT PARMIGIAN	I WITH MEAT NA	\$15.0
	MEAT PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
SPAGHETT PARMIGIAN	TI WITH SAUSAGE NA	\$15.0
ZITI WITH S	SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
ZITI WITH S	SAUSAGE AND	\$15.0

ZITI WITH VEAL	\$16.0
ZITI WITH VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$16.5
ZITI WITH CHICKEN	\$14.0
ZITI WITH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
ZITI WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
ZITI WITH SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
ZITI WITH CLAMS	\$12.5
ZITI WITH GARLIC AND OIL	\$11.0
SPAGHETTI WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC, AND OIL	\$12.5
ZITI WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC AND OIL	\$12.5
PENNE VODKA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$14.0

Pizza

Cowbe	NEAPOLITAN PIZZA SLICE	\$3.0
all any	CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
	SMALL PIE (CHEESE ONLY)	\$15.0
PEPPERO	NI PIZZA	\$18.5
MEATBALI	L PIZZA	\$18.5
ONION PIZ	ZA	\$21.0
WHITE PIZ	ZA	\$21.0
EGGPLAN	T PIZZA	\$21.0
VEGETABI	LE PIZZA	\$25.5
CHICKEN	AND TOMATO PIZZA	\$25.5
BARBECU	E CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.5
SALAD PIZ	ZZA	\$25.5
BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.5
GRILLED (SALAD PIZ	CHICKEN CAESAR ZZA	\$25.5
MEATLOVI	ER'S PIZZA	\$28.0
TACO PIZZ	A	\$25.5



MEATBALL SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.5	
SPECIAL SICILIAN PIZZA	\$26.5	
UPSIDE DOWN SICILIAN PIZZA	\$21.0	
MARIO'S SPECIAL PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0	
BAKED ZITI PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0	
MEATLOVER'S SLICE	\$5.0	

FRESH MOZZARELLA TOMATO PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
CHICKEN TOMATO PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0
TOMATO GARLIC PIZZA SLICE	\$5.0









149-29 Guy R Brewer Blvd, Jamaica, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 09:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 09:00 -22:00 Sunday 09:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu